
SE ORIENA DF 2025-2º TREINO INÍCIO 09:00h
PARQUE BURLE MARX 9.2.2025

SE ORIENTA DF

Luana Esteves Dos Santos
OUTROS
Course : EXPERIENTE
Distance : 4200m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 1:02:46 (14'57"/km)

5/23 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Samuel Frederico Avinez Lima 0:47:36
2. Dário Max Matos Pinheiro 0:49:41
3. Franciello Dalla Costa 0:49:55

1. 33 00:03:01 309m 9'46"/km
2. 49 00:08:54 00:11:55 1045m 8'31"/km
3. 47 00:03:27 00:15:22 85m 40'35"/km
4. 45 00:06:05 00:21:27 223m 27'17"/km
5. 44 00:06:31 00:27:58 400m 16'17"/km
6. 43 00:05:46 00:33:44 186m 31'00"/km
7. 42 00:07:37 00:41:21 329m 23'09"/km
8. 41 00:09:17 00:50:38 710m 13'05"/km
9. 36 00:10:55 01:01:33 761m 14'21"/km

10. 37 00:00:51 01:02:24 115m 7'23"/km
11. 999 00:00:22 01:02:46 74m 4'57"/km
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